
H I S T O R I C  1 6 2 5
W E D D I N G  P A C K A G E S

PREMIUM LUXE
Jan-Apr Jan-Apr

Sat/Hol
Fri
Sat
Mon-Thu

Sat/Hol
Fri
Sat
Mon-Thu

Sat/Hol
Fri
Sat
Mon-Thu

Sat/Hol
Fri
Sat
Mon-Thu

May-Dec May-Dec

$5,600
$4,700
$4,600
$4,100

$6,100
$5,400
$5,100
$4,400

$8,100
$7,200
$7,100
$6,600

$8,600
$7,900
$7,600
$6,900

Welcome to our Tier Collection.  With passion and enthusiasm,
we offer a variety of options to accommodate every couple. 

STANDARD
Jan-Apr

Sat/Hol
Fri
Sat
Mon-Thu

$5,200
$4,300
$4,200
$3,700

May-Dec
Sat/Hol
Fri
Sat
Mon-Thu

$5,700
$5,000
$4,700
$4,000

www.historic1625.com  |  info@historic1625.com  |  253-441-6537



A M E N I T I E S
STANDARD PREMIUM LUXE

10-HR RENTAL 

TABLES & CHAIRS FOR UP
TO 200 GUESTS

TWO CHANGING SUITES

UNLIMITED PLANNING VISITS

CUSTOMIZED FLOORPLAN
DESIGN

AMPLE ON-SITE PARKING

ALTAR DRAPE/DELUXE
DRAPE

WOOD/COPPER/ROUND
ARBOR

REHEARSAL HOUR

COORDINATED 
REHEARSAL HOUR*
(RESTRICTIONS APPLY)

STANDING EASELS

WINE BARRELS (UP TO 5)

WINE BARREL TABLE

CAR SHOWROOM

DAY OF COORDINATOR

Choose Your Package

INCLUDED
 

INCLUDED
 
 

INCLUDED
 

INCLUDED
 

INCLUDED
 
 

INCLUDED
 

$300/$400
 
 

$175/EA
 
 

$250
 

$350
 
 
 

$20/EA
 

$35/EA
 

$150
 

$400-$450
 

$2000
 

(Savings of 
over $400)

(Savings of 
over $800)

INCLUDED
 

INCLUDED
 
 

INCLUDED
 

INCLUDED
 

INCLUDED
 
 

INCLUDED
 

INCL./$400
 
 

CHOICE
OF 1 INCL.

 
INCLUDED

 
+$100

 
 
 

INCLUDED
 

2 INCL.
 

$150
 

$400-$450
 

$2000
 

INCLUDED
 

INCLUDED
 
 

INCLUDED
 

INCLUDED
 

INCLUDED
 
 

INCLUDED
 

INCLUDED
 
 

ALL
INCLUDED

 
N/A

 
INCLUDED

 
 
 

INCLUDED
 

INCLUDED
 

INCLUDED
 

INCLUDED
 

INCLUDED
 


