HISTORIC 1625 WEDDING PACKAGES

Welcome to our Tier Collection. With passion and enthusiasm, we offer a variety of options to accommodate every couple.

			Historic 1625 TACOMA DA			
STA	STANDARD		PREMIUM		LUXE	
Jan-Apr			Jan-Apr		Jan-Apr	
Sat/Ho Fri Sat Mon-T	bl \$5,200 \$4,300 \$4,200 Thu \$3,700		Sat/Hol Fri Sat Mon-Thu	\$5,600 \$4,700 \$4,600 \$4,100	Sat/Hol Fri Sat Mon-Thu	\$8,100 \$7,200 \$7,100 \$6,600
M	May-Dec		May-Dec		May-Dec	
Sat/Ho Fri Sat Mon-T	ol \$5,700 \$5,000 \$4,700 hu \$4,000		Sat/Hol Fri Sat Mon-Thu	\$6,100 \$5,400 \$5,100 \$4,400	Sat/Hol Fri Sat Mon-Thu	\$8,600 \$7,900 \$7,600 \$6,900

A M E	ΝΙΤ	I E S	
Choose Jour Package	STANDARD	PREMIUM (Savings of over \$400)	LUXE (Savings of over \$800)
10-HR RENTAL	INCLUDED	INCLUDED	INCLUDED
TABLES & CHAIRS FOR UP TO 200 GUESTS	INCLUDED	INCLUDED	INCLUDED
TWO CHANGING SUITES	INCLUDED	INCLUDED	INCLUDED
UNLIMITED PLANNING VISITS	INCLUDED	INCLUDED	INCLUDED
CUSTOMIZED FLOORPLAN DESIGN	INCLUDED	INCLUDED	INCLUDED
AMPLE ON-SITE PARKING	INCLUDED	INCLUDED	INCLUDED
ALTAR DRAPE/DELUXE DRAPE	\$300/\$400	INCL./\$400	INCLUDED
WOOD/COPPER/ROUND ARBOR	\$175/EA	CHOICE OF 1 INCL.	ALL INCLUDED
REHEARSAL HOUR	\$250	INCLUDED	N/A
COORDINATED REHEARSAL HOUR* (RESTRICTIONS APPLY)	\$350	+\$100	INCLUDED
STANDING EASELS	\$20/EA	INCLUDED	INCLUDED
WINE BARRELS (UP TO 5)	\$35/EA	2 INCL.	INCLUDED
WINE BARREL TABLE	\$150	\$150	INCLUDED
CAR SHOWROOM	\$400-\$450	\$400-\$450	INCLUDED
DAY OF COORDINATOR	\$2000	\$2000	INCLUDED